Fork Rod Accessories
C
R
E
D
IT
 P
H

Made of stainless steel AISI 316 marine grade
Matière : inox AISI 316 - X5 Cr Ni Mo 17.12.2 - Qualité marine
Material : Edelstahl Wn° 1.4401
Yield strength = Rp0.2% = 200 N/mm2
Tensile strength = Rm = 510-710 N/mm2
Limite élastique = Rp0.2% = 200 N/mm2
Résistance à la traction = Rm = 510-710 N/mm2
Dehnungsgrenze = Rp0.2% = 200 N/mm2
Zugfestigkeit = Rm = 510-710 N/mm2
FORKS • CHAPES • GABELSTÜCKE
CHAPES • GABELSTÜCKE
isometric
References Tolerance D1 D2 R L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 LT E P LM
6H
STR 15-M8 M8 x1,25 10,5 15 1 9 15 18,5 35,5 25 48 3 17 17
STR18-M10 M10 x1,5 12,5 18,8 1 11 18,8 21,6 44,1 31,8 60 3,9 22 18
STR18-M12 M12 x1,75 12,5 18,8 1 11 18,8 21,6 44,1 31,8 60 3,9 22 18
STR25-M14 M14  x2 15,5 25 1,5 13 25 28,8 58,8 42,6 80 6 30 26
STR25-M16 M16 x2 15,5 25 1,5 13 25 28,8 58,8 42,6 80 6 30 26
STR31-M18 M18 x2,5 20,5 31,2 2 16,5 31,2 35,9 73,4 53,2 100 7,35 37 32
STR31-M20 M20 x2,5 20,5 31,2 2 16,5 31,2 35,9 73,4 53,2 100 7,35 37 32
STR38-M22 M22 x2,5 25,5 37,5 2 21,5 37,5 43,1 88,1 63,8 120 8 45 38
STR38-M24 M24 x3 25,5 37,5 2 21,5 37,5 43,1 88,1 63,8 120 8 45 38
FINISH :
Standard finish of the forks
electropolished. Other finish
upon request.